
 

 

 

 
        

Stony Stratford Town Councillors meeting attendance & allowances 2022/23 

Meetings & attendance: All the Councillors are elected volunteers. They each take part in 
different meetings throughout the year. Their attendance is based on all the meetings they 
are appointed to take part in. Allowances: Elected Town Councillors are entitled to claim an 
allowance set at £531 (£1,062 for the Chair) for 2022/23. It is an individual member’s 
decision as to whether they claim the allowance.  

TOWN COUNCIL  
MEETINGS 
Total 2022/23 

Full  
Council 
5 and 3 
Special  

Planning 
 
 

11 

Projects 
 

 
9 

Finance 
& HR 

 
5  

Property & 
Facilities 

 

1 

Allowance 
Basic is 

 
£531.00 

Fullers Slade Ward 
Bianca Bendig-Ceesay 
Simon Cherrill 

 
2/8 
7/8 

 
2/2 

9/11 

 
8/9 

 
5/5 

 

 
 

1/1 

 
£531.00  
£531.00 

Galley Hill Ward 
Roy Adams (Vice Chair) 
Paul Randall 

 
7/8 
7/8 

 
9/11 

10/11 

 
 

7/9 

 
5/5 

 

 
0/1 

 

 
Not taken 

£531.00 

Stony Stratford  
South West Ward 
Paul Bartlett 
Tom Welch 

 
 

7/8 
8/8 

 
 

2/11 
9/11 

 
 

4/9 
8/9 

 
 
 

4/5 

 
 
 

 
 

£531.00 
£531.00 

Stony Stratford  
South East Ward 
Keith Tilley (Chair) 
Alex Kidd 

 
 

1/8 
7/8 

 
 
 

9/10 

 
 

0/9 
 

 
 

1/5 
3/5 

 
 

1/1 
 

 
 

£531.00
£531.00 

Stony Stratford  
North Ward 
Mike Dore 
Hannah O’Neill  
Charlie Wilson-Marklew 

 
 

3/3 
7/8 
1/4 

 
 

2/3 
 

 
 
 

7/9 
0/6 

 
 
 
 

0/2 

 
 
 

 
 

£00.00 
£531.00 
£265.50 

Town Councillors are also members of various 
outside bodies. Please see the membership 
for 2022/23 at: www.stonystratford.gov.uk/ 
about-us/members-interests-and-allowances. 
To see a copy of the 2023 Precept Letter from 
the Chair of SSTC please go to: 
www.stonystratford.gov.uk/about-us/
finances. A copy of the Income and  
Expenditure Account for year ended 31 March 
2023 can also be found here.  

Community Grants awarded by Stony 
Stratford Town Council in 2022/23  

Total grants awarded £7,979.61.  
 

Galley Hill Residents Association Easter  
Activities: £250; 2022 Riverside Fair: £480; 
Jubilee Party for Rainbows: £70.43; Galley Hill 
50th Celebration: £800; Folk on the Green 
2022: £365; Jubilee Grant - The Limes Party: 
£147.89; Jubilee Grant Ryelands Party: £150; 
Jubilee Grant Egmont Avenue Party: £150; 
Stonylive! 2022 First Aid: £369; 2022 Stony 
Stratford Lantern Project: £250; New Orchard 
at Mortimer Park: £667.69; Funded Gym  
Places - MK Springers (*£1,000 of which was 
from MK Cost of Living EMR): £1,440;          
Residents’ Activities YMCA: £1,000; Children’s 
Xmas Activities - Galley Hill Residents        
Association: £279.60; Grant towards floor for 
Stony Stratford Town Football Club: £860; 
Xmas Day Party for Seniors: £700.  


