Annual Review 22/23

Stony Stratford Town Councillors meeting attendance & allowances 2022/23						
TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS Total 2022/23	Full Council 5 and 3 Special	Planning 11	Projects 9	Finance & HR	Property & Facilities	Allowance Basic is £531.00
Fullers Slade Ward Bianca Bendig-Ceesay Simon Cherrill	2/8 7/8	2/2 9/11	8/9	5/5	1/1	£531.00 £531.00
Galley Hill Ward Roy Adams (Vice Chair) Paul Randall	7/8 7/8	9/11 10/11	7/9	5/5	0/1	Not taken £531.00
Stony Stratford South West Ward Paul Bartlett Tom Welch	7/8 8/8	2/11 9/11	4/9 8/9	4/5		£531.00 £531.00
Stony Stratford South East Ward Keith Tilley (Chair) Alex Kidd	1/8 7/8	9/10	0/9	1/5 3/5	1/1	£531.00 £531.00
Stony Stratford North Ward Mike Dore Hannah O'Neill Charlie Wilson-Marklew	3/3 7/8 1/4	2/3	7/9 0/6	0/2		£00.00 £531.00 £265.50

Meetings & attendance: All the Councillors are elected volunteers. They each take part in different meetings throughout the year. Their attendance is based on all the meetings they are appointed to take part in. **Allowances:** Elected Town Councillors are entitled to claim an allowance set at £531 (£1,062 for the Chair) for 2022/23. It is an individual member's decision as to whether they claim the allowance.

Community Grants awarded by Stony Stratford Town Council in 2022/23

Total grants awarded £7,979.61. **Galley Hill Residents Association Easter** Activities: £250; 2022 Riverside Fair: £480; Jubilee Party for Rainbows: £70.43; Galley Hill 50th Celebration: £800; Folk on the Green 2022: £365; Jubilee Grant - The Limes Party: £147.89; Jubilee Grant Ryelands Party: £150; Jubilee Grant Egmont Avenue Party: £150; Stonylive! 2022 First Aid: £369; 2022 Stony Stratford Lantern Project: £250; New Orchard at Mortimer Park: £667.69; Funded Gym Places - MK Springers (*£1,000 of which was from MK Cost of Living EMR): £1,440; Residents' Activities YMCA: £1,000; Children's **Xmas Activities - Galley Hill Residents** Association: £279.60; Grant towards floor for Stony Stratford Town Football Club: £860; Xmas Day Party for Seniors: £700.

Town Councillors are also members of various outside bodies. Please see the membership for 2022/23 at: www.stonystratford.gov.uk/about-us/members-interests-and-allowances. To see a copy of the 2023 Precept Letter from the Chair of SSTC please go to: www.stonystratford.gov.uk/about-us/finances. A copy of the Income and Expenditure Account for year ended 31 March 2023 can also be found here.